

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5506-5507/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 09/01/2012 in CRLR No.1974/2002, dated 22/05/2012 in CRLR No.1974/2002, CRMEA No.149483/2012 of the HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

AZAD SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay of arrest, permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 08/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.S.C.Maheshwari, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.  
Mr.M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.  
Mr.Jabar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.K.Dash, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.  
For Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Dismissed.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master